EESHORRA Sharda University

i Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-lIl, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

B e 'Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights: Awareness and Management in
Name of theevent | ,jporation with CIPAM

Date of the event 23" Nov 2020 to 27" Nov 2020

IMS Team: https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

lioin/19%3ameeting ZTUWZmM3NWYtNzZINy00ZGISLWFKMiYtZIRhYZK3Y|N
~ ImMDM3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%32%22c0379971-a0d4-

- Location of the event 155 13- 7d9h94469262%22%2c%220id%22%32%22dc526415-66¢3-

141264-8375-329516320098%22%7d

Sponsoring organization NA
( if Any sponsor)

The workshop gave an insight into Intellectual Property — Concept, Identification and
|Creation and its kinds such as

: ¢ Innovation &Patents, Basics of Patent Filing &Procedure

e Copyright & Related Rights

e brand &Trademarks
@
[ ]

Industrial Design
. Geographical Indications
Event e Commercialization and Tec Transfer
Caption/Conference [The session began with explaination of the various aspects of copy right. The speaker
Summery/ |discussed in detail about the topics like © What is copyright?’, What do we mean by

(Brief description) author or greator?’ Originality of Literary works? Judicial' d'ecisions etc.on the topic
l}ﬂ‘@lr dgMAX | Patent filing procedures, The speaker began with explaining ‘what is patent’ .He
|discussed the matter with the Instant camera story of Poloroid VS Kodak.He
: o distinguished Patentable and Non patentable inventions in India.The procedure for the
Japplication of patents and the various steps of granting of patents are described. He
{concluded the session by cxplammg about post grant oppositions and Claims. Thej
Ispeakers also discussed various important and leading judgments related to trademark
jand patent and GI were discussed. For eg. Rasugulla fight of orissa and bengal,
|basmati rice case,etc.
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https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/a4769aef-4fc1-4326-a0ab-2eed8619013a day
1
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/a35e5924-b9cd-418-be3d-410e3ald4ale -
day 2
Videos
( Selected with Video |https:/web.microsoftstream.com/video/636980e5-232 1-4ed5-b3¢c6-c6956ed57493 -
Description ) day 3
representatives,
speakers, and exhibitors https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/bS 1b0b9f-041b-48¢9-b22b-0fc01d3 1b8e2 -
= day 4 '
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/c0707cc2-ef1 1-49¢8-bcTe-4ed3b6f358%¢ -day)
S
S - Department School
‘Name of the Organizing
Department/ School Law School of Law
(Name Contact Email ID
Prof (Dr.) Pradeep Kulshreshtha 0718882529  [pradeep.kulshresthaf@sharda.ac.in
Convener details  Dr. Ritu Gautam 9311826869  |ritu.gautam@sharda.ac.in
Ms. Shweta Verma 8810350543  [shweta.verma@sharda.ac.in
Name Affiliation
Chief Guest/Guest of 1" Chhavi Jain, IPR Head- Havells Group
Honor
‘ AREA
[Academics/ I_u_;!ust_ry/
Speaker details Name of the Speaker Affiliation Reseal‘c%%lfgﬂnlmtlﬂnf
hers
: (Please specify)]
Speaker -1 Ms. Chhavi Jain, [PR Head- Havells Group COPYRIGHT
Dr. Jyoti Choithani Senior Associate (Patents), PATENT
Speaker -2 [Ramani, KNS Partners
~ [Mr. Hemant Thadhani, [Practice Head (IP), Crawford [COPYRIGHT
_ Speaker -3 ' Bayley &Co.
""" e IMr. Tim Gupta, Shardul Amarchand TRADEMARK
Speaker -4 Mangaldas & Co.
: Mr. Jayesh Varavadekar|Senior Associate, Khaitan &Co[INDUSTRIAL DESIGN
Speaker -5
.:Sp'eakerf- 6 _ [I\/Is, Rajalakshmi R [Partner, K&S Partners GI
: | Ms. Smriti Yadav, Partner, Khaitan &Co. TECHNOLOGY
- Speaker-7 TRANSFER
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BISEORRA Sharda University

o e i Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-Ill, Greater Noida- 201308, UP
Type of the Event :_ (Write ‘Yes’ where applicable in the respective event column)
& ol | E Special Session
[E B (5| 5|t o | Sremisen Extcason
£ [ BT | elervpp Cultural/ [Industrial| 20d Out
tas B B |(Invited| ppyp | ICelebration/ | Visit | reach
; @ | talk) Quiz Sports programs
National YES
International
S. No Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female
B i 240 124 116
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G

Beyond Boundaries

Organised

Virtual Workshop on

Intellectual Property Rights

Awareness & Management
23"- 27" November, 2020

In collaboration with

iy e iy

Dr. Jyoti Choithani Ramani My Her:‘.a"tv‘édham - Mr. Jayesh Varavadekar
{Intellectual Property)

Senior Associate, KNS Partners - S Associate, Khaitan & Co.
{ ord Bayley & Co.

Ms. Chhavi Jain Ms. Rajalakshmi R. Ms. Smriti Yadav Mr. Tim Gupta
Shardul Amarchand

PR Head-Havells Group 2 KNS Partners Partner, Khaitan & Co Ay
PR Head-Havell Lif Partner, Par s Partner, Khaitan & Cc Mangaldas & Co.
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S.No. | Name Phone Number | E-Mail Id

1 Anushka Singh 9910403735 2018006764 .anushka@ug.sharda.ac.in
2 Pratyush 9973978502 pratyushjha2372@gmail.com

3 Vishesh Bhardwaj 8317082623 2020503388.vishesh@dr.sharda.ac.in
4 Vidit Kulshreshtha 9897792819 vidit1408@outlook.com

5 Shalu sinha 7033937619 2018004279.shalu@ug.sharda.ac.in

6 ANJALI GUPTA 9643852646 2018012394 .anjali@ug.sharda.ac.in

7 Kartikey 0821212088 2018003128 kartikey@ug.sharda.ac.in
8 Shahid Parvez 08697255194 | parvez shahid@yahoo.com

9 Sumeet Kapoor 9318456425 2018008466.sumeet@ug.sharda.ac.in
10 | Mr Rishikesh Singh Faujdar 0518264530 rishikesh.singh@sharda.ac.in

11 Dr.Manvendra Singh 07417100713 | manav.humanity@gmail.com

12 | Dr. Smita Srivastava 8174972025 smita.srivastava@sharda.ac.in

13 Dr Shweta Verma 8810350543 shweta.verma@sharda.ac.in

14 | Janwi Shankar 8750809882 | janwishankar@gmail.com

15 Priya Shekhawat 8279863881 2017007711 .priya@ug.sharda.ac.in

16 | Namit Kumar Srivastava 9953437179 namit.srivastav(@sharda.ac.in

17 | Pradyumn Priyadarshi 8368793707 2018011935 pradyumn(@ug.sharda.ac.in
18 | Rohit Dev Sharma 8448800170 rohitdevsharma98@gmail.com

19 Shubham Gupta 9810726604 2019549554 .shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in
20 Deepanjali Singh 8527034863 singhdeepanjalil85@gmail.com
21 | Priti Chaudhari 9599800614 2020466333 .priti@dr.Sharda.ac.in
22 | NITIKA BANSAL 9760179536 Nitika.Bansal@sgei.org
23 | Mansi jain 9667113864 Jainmansi950@gmail.com
24 | Neetu Jain 9999749805 advocateneetu@hotmail.com
25 | Abhishek Dwivedi 09899562543 | Adwivedi8643@gmail.com

- 26 | Utsav Mishra 9643442231 Mishrautsav1999@gmail.com

27 | Ayush Raghav 9568023411 2018000381 .ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in
28 Shristy 9899489856 shristymittral22@gmail.com
29 Soma Singh 0140943086 2017010883.soma@ug.sharda.ac.in
30 | Kanu Priya 9102760254 2018003208 .kanu@ug.sharda.ac.in
31 Vani Chaudhary 8810513145 2020564153 .vani@ug.sharda.ac.in
32 | Pranjal Chaturvedi 9198504738 pranjalchaturvedi4@gmail.com

33 | AKSHITA KUMAR 0315228441 2018013865.akshita@ug.sharda.ac.in
34 | Anju Rani 8218337808 anjurani.arl@gmail.com

35 SHIVAM GUPTA 7830883140 2018011202 .shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in
36 Jyotsna Sharma 8076210995 2016006013 .jyotsna@ug.sharda.ac.in
37 Dr. Sapna Kumari 9411987713 adharshila.sapna@gmail.com

38 | Dr Reema Sharma 9582139221 reemasharma2011(@gmail.com
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i i Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-Ill, Greater Noida- 201306, UP
39 | Ashutosh Banshwar 8875326255 ashulmp123@gmail.com
40 | Jessica Solanki 9958608927 advjessical 999@gmail.com
41 Preeti Agnihotry 9111011444 preetiagnihotri2018@gmail.com
42 | Saurabh Raj 9540006397 saurabhrajl 1 @gmail.com
43 | Dr.Sarika Tyagi 9412471493 tyagisarika2 1 @gmail.com
44 | Richa Sharma 8587983056 ap.richasharma@gmail.com
45 | Dr. Monika Mehrotra 9756434288 monikasristi@gmail.com
46 | Prachi budholiya 8319058623 prachibudholiyal 1@gmail.com
47 Rakhi Kumari 7782849261 rakhikumarijhal 1 @gmail.com
48 | Dr. Richa 8171260991 Richa.l(@sharda.ac.in
49 | Riya singh 8357893385 Riya32887@gmail.com
50 Sanghapriya Ray 7982722469 2019558145 sanghapriya@dr.sharda.ac.in
51 Dr. Stuti Priyadarshni Nijhawan 8979775931 stuti.nijhawan@gmail.com
=\ 52 | Tejinder 9675650003 tejinderbhatti26@gmail.com
53 Sweety Kumari 9599078974 sweetyck.05@gmail.com
54 | Sonam kushwah 8718921152 Sonam kushwah 672@gmail.com
55 | Himani 7599231990 2016008881 .himani@ug.sharda.ac.in
56 | Mawuleabenam Aku Adjahoe 423058262464 | 2020802275 mawuleabenam@ug.sharda.ac.in
57 | Dr. Sonia Sharma +919888694983 | soniasharma7oct@gmail.com
58 | krishna sharma 8178797130 krishnakartikey@gmail.com
PULLABHOTLA VLS
59 | SRICHAKRAPANI 9319914321 | 2017007538.pullabhotla@ug.sharda.ac.in
60 | Aishwarya agrahari 7523012972 2018010294.aishwarya@ug.sharda.ac.in
61 | Vaishnavi Pandey 8860959362 2018000906.vaishnavi@ug.sharda.ac.in
62 | Ms. Vinita Singh 8979576276 2019591133 vinita@dr.sharda.ac.in
63 | Dr.R.P.Yadav 7009191182 yadav.prakash@sharda.ac.in
64 | Archana Singh 8889736455 Advocatearchanasingh6@gmail.com
65 | Suraj Singh 09821638627 | surajsinghank@gmail.com
66 | VAISHALI VERMA 07838262622 | vaishalivermavk@gmail.com
67 | Anjali Singh 8986425029 2018005629.anjali@ug.sharda.ac.in
68 | Pranjal Tiwari 9810012705 pranjalt] 62@gmail.com
69 | BOBINDER 9411817929 drbobindersingh79@gmail.com
70 | Dr Kapil Singh Hada 9887636538 kapilsinghhada@gmail.com
71 | Abhineet Kumar 9570785599 2017004881.abhinect@ug.sharda.ac.in
72 | Albish Debbarma 7085624526 albishdebbarma5@gmail.com
RISHABH SINGH
73 | RANDHAWA 8447338971 20200003 69.rishabh@ug.sharda.ac.in
74 | Utkarsh paliwal 0897213189 2020458506.utkarsh@ug.sharda.ac.in
75 | Dr. Sapna Dogra 9818077397 sapnardm@gmail.com
76 Sangeet Chaudhary 9456055477 sangeet.llIm@gmail.com
77 | Pooja 9340239553 poojakaurav07@gmail.com
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78 | Mir Ahwar 9205525741 2020001007.mir@ug.Sharda.ac.in
79 | Archit Mudgal 8076972619 2016005584 .archit@ug.sharda.ac.in
80 | Priya Goenka 6002952172 2020520278 priya@ug.sharda.ac.in
81 Smriti Kumari 9667771489 smritikumarijan@gmail.com
82 | Dr Pooja Gupta 9755287835 dr.guptal 26@gmail.com
83 | Arjita Dwivedi 6261570374 arjitad.13@gmail.com
84 | Shweta Yadav 9717450207 shwt.ydv23@gmail.com
85 | DEV DUTT MISHRA 9425029426 devdutt801@gmail.com
86 | Rishabh sehgal 8854938288 2016003579 rishabh@ug.sharda.ac.in
87 | Arindam Tripathi 7007229726 arindamt15@gmail.com
38 Sumit Srivastava 8826008869 2016005104 sumit@ug.sharda.ac.in
89 | Dr. Mamta Mishra 9009477796 dr.mamta2003@mail.com
90 | Subhasmita Subhadarsini Patra 9205602488 subhasmita710@gmail.com

A~ 91 Vishal dobhal 09557781003 | Vishaaldobhal@gmail.com
92 Sourabh Sharma 8982578965 Saurabh sharmasharma@rediffimail.com
93 | Akshita Tyagi 8860506354 2016011739.akshita@ug.sharda.ac.in
94 | Dr. Neeti Pandey 8982568002 neetipathakprincipal@gmail.com
95 Sushma singh 9760032359 singh.sushmalokesh@gmail.com
96 | Mayank Chamoli 8384090465 2020561633 .mayank@ug.sharda.ac.in
97 | Bhartendu chaudhary 9329761662 bchaudhary339@gmail.com
98 | Rajendra Singh Dhakar 9926292210 rdhakar135@gmail.com
99 | Dr. Rahul sharma 9425340560 rsrahulsharma5555@gmail.com
100 | Rupsee modi 6260359723 rupsee2014@gmail.com
101 | Jitendra kumar 9415662669 Jitendrabhul2@gmail.com
102 | Azmat Hayat Khan 09971094893 | azmat265@gmail.com
103 | Urmila Yadav 9990898447 urmila .yadav(@sharda.ac.in
104 | Sonia Mohnani 9891431541 Mohnani78(@gmail.com
105 | Shilpi Singh 9717728805 Shilpisingh9889@gmail.com

) 106 | Reena Rani Jat 9406577336 | nriya95@gmail.com

107 | Alakh Jaiswal 9411008838 2018009166.alakh{@ug.sharda.ac.in
108 | Anand Kumar Singh 0452823849 Anandsingh6r@gmail.com
109 | Mawuleabenam Aku Adjahoe 423058262464 | 2020802275.mawuleabenam@ug.sharda.ac.in
110 | Abhimanyu Rana 9650683188 2018003511.abhimanyu@ug.sharda.ac.in
111 | Poorva Singh 6377989389 poorvasinghrajput@gmail.com
112 | Shoaib Anzar 7780836757 shoaibanzarkhan@gmail.com
113 | Divyansh baveja 0555888288 2020539076.divyansh@ug.sharda.ac.in
114 | Anshu Rai 8707092145 2019004 194.anshu@ug.sharda.ac.in
115 | Anamika Dewan 8447053366 2018007584.anamika@ug.sharda.ac.in
116 | Armaan sadique khan 9798122847 2019639947 .armaan@ug.sharda.ac.in
117 | Yash Malik 8684016565 iyashmalik14@gmail.com
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118 | SHAMA SYEDI 9845670232 Shamasyedi06@gmail.com
119 | KUMARANH 9916279507 kumarnaikadv@gmail.com
120 | Pragya Singh 09457466760 | pragyaS7@gmail.com
121 | Monu Batham +918962502525 | monubthm85@gmail.com
122 | Himanshi 9560898206 Himanshi.singh.3011@gmail.com
123 | Manish 9650967253 manishawana999@gmail.com
124 | Vidit Kulshreshtha 9897792819 vidit1408@outlook.com
125 | SHIVANIJHA 09523554738 | 2020473616.shivani@ug.sharda.ac.in
126 | ATUL KUMAR RAI 6394053318 atulraionline@gmail.com
127 | Dr.Santosh Kumar Tiwari 9452106147 stiwari@gbu.ac.in
128 | Praveen Kuhad 7982134348 praveen.kuhad@newgen.co
129 | Manjunatha.N.G 9880821209 ksluphd2011@gmail.com
130 | YOGESH SHARMA 9209735904 yogeshlawvmou@gmail.com
a 131 | Jatin Gupta 08527806125 | jatingupta096@gmail.com
132 | Dr. Kokila Saxena 9868633384 kokilasaxena.dms(@jssaten.ac.in
133 | Ankita Mishra 8670173232 mishraankita2708@gmail.com
134 | Komal Prasad Yadav 9451113410 komalyadav86@gmail.com
135 | Mr. Amlan De 9002036007 amlan kolaghat@gmail.com
136 | SAHIL 8130724211 saahil.laal90@gmail.com
137 | Ajitesh sharma 9646301168 2020545196 .ajitesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
138 | Adarsh Pandey 7503228724 adarshp48@gmail.com
139 | AVIN TIWARI 7602323051 avintiwari2016@gmail.com
140 | DURGESH PRASAD 8839655079 durgeshprasad.slcbly@gmail.com
141 | Kaguiliangpou Rikhi Panmei 9711316067 2019007620 .kaguiliangpou@ug.sharda.ac.in
142 | Saptak Pandya 9737639019 Saptakpandya786@gmail.com
143 | Jeetu kanwar 8078615289 jeetukanwar296@gmail.com
144 | Senthilkumar M P 09843108888 | advocatemps007@gmail.com
145 | Rushikesh B Pathak 9922626708 rsk.pathakS@gmail.com
146 | Dr.Sapna Tamrakar 9425452671 sapnatamrakar1968@gmail.com
147 | Ravi 9304778190 advravi.shankar806@gmail.com
148 | Kishorilal Sharma 01885747 kishatcreative@gmail.com
149 | Roshni Hegde 6360541462 roshnihegde100@gmail.com
150 | Aliya fatima 7906566988 Itsaliya8@gmail.com
151 | Abhay Saxena +919079873993 | saxena.abhay1212@gmail.com
152 | Kumari muskan 8081158034 2020001825 kumari@ug.sharda.ac.in
153 | Dr. Sushma Singh 9899131729 singh.sushma86@gmail.com
154 | Rupali Bharati 6206416968 2020488152 .rupali@ug.sharda.ac.in
155 | Anushka Ritu 7050351996 2020572490.anushka@ug.sharda.ac.in
SAI VIKRANTH
156 | DESHPANDE 9136804644 dsaivikranth@gmail.com
157 | Amir Bashir +917006883376 | 2020577596.amir@ug.sharda.ac.in
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158 | Vijay 08792721107 | spvijayakumar48@gmail.com
159 | Dr Kuldeep Siwach 9991119640 Kuldeep.siwach@gdgu.org
160 | Namrata Mishra 8808694710 2020566581 .namrata@ug.sharda.ac.in
161 | Rashmi Singel 9716447338 rashmicharujain@gmail.com
162 | Akanshi thakur 7983999743 Akanshithakurllb@gmail.com
163 | Sidhartha Sekhar Dash 8763782795 sidharthadash.1981@gmail.com
164 | Yogesh JARE 0869686432 yjarel @gmail.com
165 | Avinash Krishna Goswami 9650579088 2019591065.avinash@dr.Sharda.ac.in
166 | SHABANA 9817799737 shabanaakeel1991@gmail.com
167 | Dr.Anis Ahmad 9453287957 anisbbau@gmail.com
168 | Vaishali 9990766354 2016008717 .vaushali@ug.sharda.ac.in
169 | Sahil Gadhwal 08076851828 | sahilgadhwal02@gmail.com
170 | Gauhar Qureshi 9906605688 2018012914 .gauhar@sharda.ug.ac.in
™ 171 | Muskan 9821202292 2018012992 . muskan@ug.sharda.ac.in
172 | Aishwarya 8860976677 majumdaraishwarya29@gmail.com
173 | Aishna Kumar 8527079706 2018007750.aishna@ug.sharda.ac.in
174 | Ruth Lalawmpuii 8447250381 2018011996.ruth@ug.sharda.ac.in
175 | Saadia Afreen 07762859781 | 2018010517.saadia@ug.sharda.ac.in
176 | Omkareshwar Pathak 7223004927 Ombkareshwar.pathak@jlu.edu.in
177 | Soumya Sharma 07531929730 | Shardasharmal611@gmail.com
178 | Shubham Kumar Thakur 0149118052 shubham kumar@sharda.ac.in
179 | Saket saurabh 8292884344 saketsv.77@gmail.com
180 | Marshniel 00971563986122 | marshniel. mitra@gmail.com
181 | Jalaj sharma 9910726868 Jalaj.sharmal010@gmail.com
182 | Naveenkumar M A +916380758582 | alnaveenkumar7@gmail.com
183 | Dr.Shreya Panwar 8477853929 geet.shreyal 0@gmail.com
184 | Shalvi Singh 07903844301 | 2018005442 .shalvi@ug.sharda.ac.in
. 185 | Pankaj Kumarr 8619109061 ipr.pkumar@gmail.com
k 186 | Anjali Vikram Singh 6387077257 anjalivikram98(@gmail.com
187 | Riya Shukla 9971988064 2020562599.riya@ug.sharda.ac.in
188 | Dr.N.B.Chandrakala 9703482849 drkala.prof@gmail.com
189 | Sushanta Malkhandy 09064778289 | smalkhandy@gmail.com
OKOU LILIAN EWANE
190 | JEFFERSON 9311701974 2019000447 .okou@ug.Sharda.ac.in
191 | Karthik 9911928767 pkarthik47@gmail.com
192 | Apaar singh 9354994037 Apaarsingh97@gmail.com
193 | Amit Kumar 08851667403 | amit.tapsite@gmail.com
194 | Ankita Dash 7978951657 ankitadash2001@gmail.com
195 | Apoorva 7895946862 apoorvayadav1995@gmail.com
196 | Purnendu 9695390806 parthrail 6@gmail.com
197 | Laura da Graga Guambe da 8375079302 laguambe.silva@gmail.com
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Silva
198 | SAKET 8800130385 2020539932.saket@pg.sharda.ac.in
199 | Piyush Agarwal 9971145750 2020493206.piyush@ug.sharda.ac.in
200 | Parnika Yadav 8534853741 2020549872 .parnika@ug.sharda.ac.in
201 | Pravin Agarwal 8810824515 psaga@rediffmail.com
202 | Rajnish Kumar 7004255751 rajnishkumar1746@gmail.com
203 | Risha Thakur 9971587411 risha.thakur@sharda.ac.in
204 | Vaishanvi 07091889523 | 2020522753 .vaishnavi@ug.sharda.ac.in
205 | Lakshay 9354888154 lakshayrawat2000@gmail.com
206 | Khushi bhasin 8279469894 khushibhasin02@gmail.com
207 | Badrul Alam 9650229242 2020822415.md@pg.sharda.ac.in
208 | Ravneet Singh 08229073204 | 2018013250.ravneet@ug.sharda.ac.in
209 | Riti Singh 7897534556 ritisingh06.rs@gmail.com
210 | Sanjay Kumar Sah 9910810749 2018009153 .sanjay@ug.sharda.ac.in
211 | Gauri Bhardwaj 8527857744 bhardwajgauri2208@gmail.com
212 | Kajal Gupta 9717488560 kajugupta05@gmail.com
213 | rishabh singh 9889582795 rishabhsingh771@gmail.com
SHRABANA
214 | CHATTOPADHYAY 9339731114 2020464271 shrabana@dr.sharda.ac.in
215 | Dr. Ritu Gautam 9643063349 Gautamritu@Outlook.com
216 | Ayush Bisht 9818407025 bisht880@gmail.com
217 | Supriya Singh 7683000938 2019535968.supriya@ug.sharda.ac.in
218 | MOUMITA MANDAL 09474335781 | moumita.mandal@sharda.ac.in
219 | Pushpkant 9650340242 sutarpushpkant96@gmail.com
220 | Prateek Kumar Dinkar 8789745177 2020548491 .prateek@ug.sharda.ac.in
221 | B.Keerthi 7299715669 keerthushadow(@gmail.com
222 | Shubham Agarwal 8447736802 2017013701.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in
223 | Nidhi Srivastava 8010677110 nidhisrivastava325@gmail.com
224 | Amreena Mumtaz +919541818677 | amreenamumtaz8@gmail.com
225 | Anurita 9205166365 yvanurital 2@gmail.com
226 | Palak Aggarwal 9871085749 Anshuaggarwall 1 | @gmail.com
227 | Saima gul 6006492328 Saimababal518@gmail.com
228 | Gandharv Pant 0582694291 2020001814.gandharv@ug.sharda.ac.in
229 | JEJAYA DEVI 09810392273 | devijayadevi28@hotmail.com
230 | Srashti Singh 8191955500 2018011390.srashti@ug.sharda.ac.in
231 | NageshM 9845236409 mallappanagesh@gmail.com
232 | Harpreet Kaur 9811109234 harpreet.kaur] @sharda.ac.in
233 | SWATI PANDITA 7419324446 PANDITA.SWATI@GMAIL.COM
234 | YASHVIR 9368636361 yash202020@gmail.com
235 | YASHVANT SINGH 9457033839 yashraj0007@gmail.com
POST EVEI\‘I"?jFCEI'EéP}_I.\ATE (Ver.1.2)
s

Shard
Plot

No0.-32-34, Knowiledge Pari-li

Greater Noida-201310, (U.P.)




B SLORDA Sharda University

e Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-lll, Greater Noida- 201306, UP
236 | Prof.Dr.Nathu Lal Gurjar 9783853344 drnlveer@gmail.com
237 | Vasudha 9797910751 Vasudha0531@gmail.com
Ruth Tanyaradzwa
238 | Chadehumbe 966777 3482 | 2018000414 .ruth@ug.sharda.ac.in
239 | Parth Sharma 7827184340 2020001559 .parth@ug.sharda.ac.in
240 | Kamakshi sharma 7838773162 Kamakshisharma88@yahoo.in

POST EVENT TEMPLATE (Ver.1.2)



